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51 VISAS PTY LTD Australia 0404848899 immi51visa@gmail.com 

AC Overseas Student Centre Australia 02 8069 8666 acosc@hotmail.com 

Ample Education Services Australia 0415618869 jennyample@hotmail.com 

Delight Education and Visa Services Australia 0437939999 kerry@aceaus.com 

AUS-ELITE International Pty Ltd Australia 0425088998 aus-elite@hotmail.com 

Ausfeng Education & Migration Centre Australia 029261 2200 mo.cheng@ausfeng.com.au 

AUSMOTIVE GROUP PTY LTD Australia 02 9281 5912 backoffice@aoqiedu.com 

Ausome Study Australia 0410971148 terry@ausomestudy.com 

AusPhil Management Corporation Philippines +639993415303 info@ausphilcorp.com 

Australia Yinuo Cultural Communication  Pty Ltd Australia 0424208988 australiayinuo@gmail.com 

Australian Management & Education Services (AMES) Australia 02 9283 0769 admin@amesgroup.com.au 

AuVis International Education Consultancy Pty Ltd Australia 0434629421 vv.valerie@outlook.com 

Awesome Migration and Education Centre Australia 02 9211 6466 info.amec.cc@gmail.com 

Balance Education Australia Australia 0481090525 patcha@balanceeducation.com.au 

Big Day Education Australia 02 8540 7103 rosini@bigdayeducation.com 

Bueno Education Consultancy Australia 0416446775 ederson@buenoeducation.com 

Dream Way Education & Travel Agency Pty Ltd Australia 413857919 jessicazuniga@dreamway.com.au 

Fustrillion Pty Ltd Australia 0488880731 danny.lin@fustrillion.com 

Future Connect Education and Migration Services Australia 0405754979 krishneel@futureconnect.net.au 

Global Educare Australia 0401511934 globaleducare@yahoo.com 

GLOBALINK GROUP PTY LTD Australia 0434096683 stella.wei@global-link.com.au 

Yimi Education China +8615944291300 info@yimipro.com 

JCB Australia 0426942807 bacarochristine@yahoo.com 

JJJ Education Consulting Pty Ltd Australia 0451677717 ruangege@yahoo.com 

Kailian Education Services Australia 02 9211 1559  louis@kailian.com.au 

Koala Link Education Australia 0451062084 jessie.zhou@koalalink.com.au 

Link House Australia 451199082 mauricio@linkhousegroup.net 

Linking Connections Educations Consultants Australia 0402072789 vanessa@linkingconnections.com 

MEK Consultancy Group PTY LTD Australia 0449281024 info@mekgroup.com.au 

New Borders Australian Migration Australia 0405421383 newborders@live.com.au 

Newstars Education & Immigration Pty Ltd Australia 02 9264 5388 jasper@newstarsec.com.au 

Nexxus Student Agency Australia 0435752294 juandiaz@nexxusagency.com 
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Nhat Anh Services Company Limited Vietnam 84908761212 info@nhatanh-edu.com 

NORWEST EDUCATION PTY LTD Australia 0419375427 admin@norwestedu.com 

Ocean Travel and Education Australia 0452247213 oceantraveledu@gmail.com 

OPT Consulting Group PTY LTD Australia 02 8970 0788 stellacao@optconsulting.com.au 

OzTrip Services Australia 0452459925 admissions@oztripservices.com 

Plus One Advisory Australia 0280566864 australia@plus1advisory.com 

Champ Migration Australia 0455510045 prince@champmigration.com.au 

Pure Studying Education Group Pty Ltd. Australia 0434917776 vickytsai@psedugroup.com 

Rose Australia Brazil Australia 0412172412 happy@roseaustralia.com.au 

RunPro Pty Ltd Australia 0450623893 admin@runprolawyers.com.au 

SEC Global Co. Ltd. Thailand 66917196421 sec.global@yahoo.com 

Study Central Pty Ltd Australia 02 8065 6085 admin@studycentral.com.au 

SIS Consulting Pty Ltd/ Australia Online Australia 0459598409 vanessa.guerrero@australiaonline.agency 

Direction Australia Australia 0406176866 c.munoz@directionaustralia.com 

VISA VICTORY MIGRATION SERVICES Australia 07 3211 2448 ivy.yan@ausvisavictory.com 

Zhuli Global Pty Ltd Australia 0414966693 jessie@convergelegal.com.au 

 


